
 

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE SALES (“AB2”) SCHEDULE 
Effective October 2025 

 

 
APP TYPE 

 
APP 

DEADLINE 

 
DRC 

MEETINGS 

FINAL SITE 
PLANS DUE & 
SENT TO DRC 

DC DEADLINE 
TO SET 

HEARING 
DATE 

PUBLIC 
NOTICE 

DEADLINE 

AFFIDAVIT 
FILING 

DEADLINE 
@ CITY CLERK 

STAFF 
REPORT DUE 

TO CITY 
COUNCIL 

TENTATIVE 
PUBLIC 

HEARING 
DATES 

NO AB2 PUBLIC HEARING IN AUGUST 2025 

 
AB2 

 
06/02/25 

 
06/23/25 

 
07/21/25 

 
08/07/25 

 
08/26/25 

 
09/10/25 

 
09/18/25 

 
09/25/25 

 
AB2 

 
07/07/25 

 
07/21/25 

 
08/18/25 

 
09/05/25 

 
09/30/25 

 
10/15/25 

 
10/23/25 

 
10/30/25 

NO AB2 PUBLIC HEARING IN NOVEMBER AND DECEMBER 2025 

 
AB2 

 
10/06/25 

 
10/20/25 

 
11/24/25 

 
12/18/25 

 
12/30/25 

 
01/14/26 

 
01/22/26 

 
01/29/26 

 
AB2 

 
11/03/25 

 
11/17/25 

 
12/15/25 

 
01/08/26 

 
01/27/26 

 
02/11/26 

 
02/19/26 

 
02/26/26 

NO AB2 PUBLIC HEARING IN MARCH 2026 

AB2 01/05/26 01/20/26 02/17/26 03/10/26 03/24/26 04/08/26 04/16/26 04/23/26 

AB2 02/02/26 02/16/26 03/16/26 04/14/26 04/28/26 05/13/26 05/21/26 05/28/26 

AB2 03/02/26 03/16/26 04/20/26 05/12/26 05/26/26 06/10/26 06/18/26 06/25/26 

NO AB2 PUBLIC HEARING IN JULY AND AUGUST 2026 

AB2 06/01/26 06/15/26 07/20/26 08/11/26 08/25/26 09/09/26 09/17/26 09/24/26 

AB2 07/06/26 07/20/26 08/17/26 09/08/26 09/22/26 10/07/26 10/15/26 10/22/26 

NO AB2 PUBLIC HEARING IN NOVEMBER AND DECEMBER 2026 

[1] Please note: If an applicant fails to appear at the scheduled DRC mee�ng or to submit the final site plan on the required date, the applica�on 
will be moved to next public hearing date with an available slot, unless otherwise approved by the zoning administrator. 

[2] Tenta�ve public hearing dates shown are based on a typical City Council annual calendar and are subject to change. City Council official 
calendar is typically approved in early January. City Council will determine public hearing dates through their standard Council calendar 
process. Final site plans must be uploaded electronically, in Accela, on the date shown above. Final DRC comments and Staff Report issued 
to City Council will be based on the final site plan in Accela as of the submital dates above. 

 


