ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE SALES ("AB2") SCHEDULE Effective October 2025

АРР ТҮРЕ	APP DEADLINE	DRC MEETINGS	FINAL SITE PLANS DUE & SENT TO DRC	DC DEADLINE TO SET HEARING DATE	PUBLIC NOTICE DEADLINE	AFFIDAVIT FILING DEADLINE @ CITY CLERK	STAFF REPORT DUE TO CITY COUNCIL	TENTATIVE PUBLIC HEARING DATES
NO AB2 PUBLIC HEARING IN AUGUST 2025								
AB2	06/02/25	06/23/25	07/21/25	08/07/25	08/26/25	09/10/25	09/18/25	09/25/25
AB2	07/07/25	07/21/25	08/18/25	09/05/25	09/30/25	10/15/25	10/23/25	10/30/25
NO AB2 PUBLIC HEARING IN NOVEMBER AND DECEMBER 2025								
AB2	10/06/25	10/20/25	11/24/25	12/18/25	12/30/25	01/14/26	01/22/26	01/29/26
AB2	11/03/25	11/17/25	12/15/25	01/08/26	01/27/26	02/11/26	02/19/26	02/26/26
NO AB2 PUBLIC HEARING IN MARCH 2026								
AB2	01/05/26	01/20/26	02/17/26	03/10/26	03/24/26	04/08/26	04/16/26	04/23/26
AB2	02/02/26	02/16/26	03/16/26	04/14/26	04/28/26	05/13/26	05/21/26	05/28/26
AB2	03/02/26	03/16/26	04/20/26	05/12/26	05/26/26	06/10/26	06/18/26	06/25/26
NO AB2 PUBLIC HEARING IN JULY AND AUGUST 2026								
AB2	06/01/26	06/15/26	07/20/26	08/11/26	08/25/26	09/09/26	09/17/26	09/24/26
AB2	07/06/26	07/20/26	08/17/26	09/08/26	09/22/26	10/07/26	10/15/26	10/22/26
NO AB2 PUBLIC HEARING IN NOVEMBER AND DECEMBER 2026								

^[1] Please note: If an applicant fails to appear at the scheduled DRC meeting or to submit the final site plan on the required date, the application will be moved to next public hearing date with an available slot, unless otherwise approved by the zoning administrator.

^[2] Tentative public hearing dates shown are based on a typical City Council annual calendar and are subject to change. City Council official calendar is typically approved in early January. City Council will determine public hearing dates through their standard Council calendar process. Final site plans must be uploaded electronically, in Accela, on the date shown above. Final DRC comments and Staff Report issued to City Council will be based on the final site plan in Accela as of the submittal dates above.